TRINITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

2023-2024 The WELL Tuition & Fee Schedule
The Warrior Early Learning Lab

NEW STUDENT REGISTRATION FEE - $50.00/child
ANNUAL SAFETY AND MAINTENANCE FEE - $150.00/child
which may be divided into 12 monthly payments.

INFANT 5-Day $947.00/month
INFANT 3-Day $624/month
INFANT 2-Day $416/month

1 Year-Old 5-Day $947.00/month
1 Year-Old 3-Day $624/month
1 Year-Old 2-Day $416/month

2 Year-Old 5-Day $947.00/month
2 Year-Old 3-Day $624/month
2 Year-Old 2-Day $416/month

PK3/PK4 5-Day $858.00/month
PK3/PK4 2-Day $344/month
PK3/PK4 3-Day $515/month

SIBLING DISCOUNT - A 5% Sibling Discount is available for students in grades Kindergarten
through 12, and The WELL. This discount applies to each sibling after the oldest enrolled
child. Sibling discounts may not be combined with other tuition discounts of any kind.

TUITION ASSISTANCE - No tuition assistance is offered for The WELL.

HOLDING FEE - Once offered a position, should a family need more time to begin care, a non-
refundable holding fee of half the monthly tuition is required to be paid until the child is ready
to enter care. Position may be held for a maximum of 3 months.
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